
Name Email
Emergency Prep Calendar EmergencyPrepCalendar@NJHA.com
Tatyana Kelly (External) tkelly@ncha.org
Ryan Cassidy RCassidy@NJHA.com
Jax Wigert JWigert@NJHA.com
Griffin, Robert Robert.Griffin@atlantichealth.org
Brevard, Beverly (External) beverlyb@passaiccountynj.org
Ben Mazza (Unverified)
Basile, Kathleen (External) kbasile@co.morris.nj.us
James Ramsay (External) JRamsay@SamaritanNJ.org
Dazulma, Danielle [DOH] Danielle.Dazulma@doh.nj.gov
Patricia Pane (External) ppane@bernards.org
Rachael Segarra (External) rsegarra@osbornfhc.org
Lord_Nancy lord_nancy@aclink.org
McClain, Clay (External) Clay.McClain@CareWellHealth.org
paul roman  nj (Unverified)
Jill Sheppard (External) jsheppard@ccdohnj.gov
Golaszewski, Casi [DOH] Casi.Golaszewski@doh.nj.gov
Rahul (Unverified)
Lane, Nanuette (External) NanuetteL@passaiccountynj.org
Karen Acker- West Bergen Mental Hcare. (Unverified)
Tom Calimano HMH (Unverified)
James McDonald NJACCHO (Unverified)
William Powell (Unverified)
Santiago Fuertes sf1@njlincs.net
Beth Schwartz (External) bschwartz@co.hunterdon.nj.us
Kristina/MCHD (Unverified)
Demaio, Joseph (External) josephd@passaiccountynj.org
Dickinson(Health) Robert (External) rdickinson@vinelandcity.org
Veronica Brooks Veronica.Brooks@davita.com
John Dowd john.dowd@co.middlesex.nj.us
Therien, Brian (External) BTherien@capitalhealth.org
read.ai meeting notes (Unverified)
Ammundeep Tagore
Ariana Simon (External) asimon@hudsonregional.gov
Emily DeHaan (Unverified)
Becca Dupree (Unverified)



Health Department (External) HealthDept@tow-nj.net
Watkins, Magan (External) Magan.Watkins@sluhn.org
JSRHC - Michael Balka, Health Officer (Unverified)
Bortnick, Michael mbortni@Valleyhealth.com
Carolyn Sorge, Union County Health (Unverified)
Heidi Talavera (SMHP) HTalavera1@primehealthcare.com
MaryAnn Orapello (Unverified)
Ditty Mae Jankauskas (Unverified)
Kuc, Alexander kuc-alexander@CooperHealth.edu
Joslynn Brown (External) jbrown2@montgomerynj.gov
Mike Oppegaard (Unverified)
Emenuga, Rebecca (External) remenuga@co.morris.nj.us
William Powell (Unverified)
Sarinelli, Steven Steven.Sarinelli@atlantichealth.org
Michelle Baylor (Unverified)
Pandya, Rushi RPANDYA@virtua.org
Eliana Tangarife (External) etangarife@zufallhealth.org
Anne Marie Wertz (Unverified)
Coulter, Cassandra [DOH] Cassandra.Coulter@doh.nj.gov
Deegan, Allie [DOH] Allie.Deegan@doh.nj.gov
Francis, Melissa (External) MFrancis@capitalhealth.org
Chris D. Tomaszewicz ctomaszewicz@njlincs.net
Jessica - Freehold Area Health Department (For Brett Nance) (Unverified)
Amanda Amodio (External) aamodio@co.somerset.nj.us
Jason Bhulai (Unverified)
Kristin Bonham (External) kbonham@co.hunterdon.nj.us
Orellana, Kristina (External) korellana@co.morris.nj.us
Shawn Philp sphilp@ultimatecaremgmt.com
Arulmohan, John (External) jarulmohan@mercercounty.org
Jared Cornman (External) Jared.Cornman@salemcountynj.gov
Scott Skrivanek (Unverified)
Fox, Karen [DOH] Karen.Fox@doh.nj.gov
Alyssa Araujo (External) aaraujo@hudsonregional.gov
D'Alessio, Manuele (External) Manuele.D'Alessio@sjfmc.org
 12013042969 (Unverified)
Verrico, Joanmarie Joanmarie.Verrico@atlantichealth.org
Saunders, Robert saunders-robert@CooperHealth.edu



Muntean, Eveline [DOH] eveline.muntean1@doh.nj.gov
Irizarry, Frank (External) firizarry@passaiccountynj.org
Scott Carter (External) Scarter@ochd.org
Christina Butieb (External) cbutieb@hudsonregional.gov
Bryanna Long (External) blong@montgomerynj.gov
Kristi Zayas kristi.zayas@jrfnj.org
McDonough, Brian Brian.McDonough@CarePointhealth.org
Jason Hamilton
Lou Bolcato lbolcato@bvsl.net
Irina Zelikson Irina.Zelikson@jrfnj.org
Loida Colon (External) lcolon@AllianceCH.org
Jonathan Rodriguez (SMHP) jrodriguez50@primehealthcare.com
Art Kreyling (Unverified)
Paul Biener (Unverified)
Larry Phillips  (Unverified)
Bloomfield, Clinton (External) Clinton.Bloomfield@CareWellHealth.org
Mary Bezak (External) mbezak@karenannquinlanhospice.org
Marilyn Sutphin (External) MSutphin@SamaritanNJ.org
Robert Field (Unverified)
Funchess, Hassan [DOH] hassan.funchess@doh.nj.gov
Edward Murawski (Unverified)
McCoy, Andrea MD (External) AMcCoy@caperegional.com
Francis Awe (Unverified)
Mayer, Brett 1 (External) MayerB1@ihn.org
Scott Skrivanek (Unverified)
Jason Bhulai (Unverified)
Kristina/MCHD (Unverified)
Davis, Monique (External) mcdavis@co.burlington.nj.us
Harkin, Sharon (External) SHarkin@capitalhealth.org
 12017875683 (Unverified)
Ron Niebo (External) rniebo@njpca.org


